ECR	SWK	2	2501	0951	05				55/24	36	ECR25010951										
Shipper's Name and Address Shipper's					er's Acc	Account Number					Not N	able									
12794130158										Air W	aybill	III CRASTA E					SRL				
BTS SPA VIALE FORLANINI 40									issue	CORSO GARIBALDI 367 NAPOLI											
20024 GARBAGNATE MILANESE MI - IT +39 02 366 490 00																					
INFO@BTSBIOENGINEERING.COM Consignee's Name and Address Consignee's Account Number											Copies 1, 2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity									lidity	
CNPJ 07.426.908/0001-0							00				It is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted in apparent good order and condition (excepoted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF. GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER CARL UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIP									VERSE HEREOF. ALL NY OTHER CARRIER IPPER, AND SHIPPER	
TRUST IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA RUA CESAR AUGUSTO DALCOQUIO - BAIRRO SALSEIROS-ITAJAI SC - BR EP:88311500											AGREES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE STO THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DR CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase su declaring a ghigher value for carriage and paying a supplemental charge if required.								DRAN Se such	WN TO THE NOTICE	
	Carrier's Name and	d City									Accounting Information										
CRAST	A E CO. SRL					NON VALE FATTURA AI FINI IVA															
CORSO GARIBALDI 367 - NAPOLI ()											NOT (NOT CEE TRAFFIC STATUS DOG X									
Agent's IATA Code Account No.									1												
38471310010																					
Airport of Deparature (Addr. Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing											Codice	e/Partita Iv	Iva del mittente Imprenditore Non Imprendito						enditore PF		
SEGRATE																		X			SD X
То	By First Carrier			outing and estination	to	b	by	to		by	Currenc			COL		Other PD CO		edlare Value	for Carriage	Dec	clare Value for Customs
GRU	ITA-ITALIA TR	ASPC	RTO /	AEREO SPA							EUR			х		х		.V.D.			C.V.
Airport of Destination Flight/Date For Carrier Use Only Flight/Date Amount of Insurance Insurance Insurance Insurance, and such insurance is requested in accordance thereof, include amount to be insured in figures in box marked amount or insurance. ASSIGNEZONE:—Qualent J victore offer una seasoruzazione esta ric											surance'										
GUARULHOS SAO PAULO AZ9514/14+AZ0678/16																				razione sia richiesta in base alle Illa 'Importo assicurato'	
1	ndling Information Indiang Information Indiang Information Indiang Information Indiang Information Indiang Information Indiang																				
NOTIFY:TRUST IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA CNPJ: 07.426.908/0001-00 SCI																					
RUAC	RUA CESAR AUGUSTO DALCOQUIO, 4255 BAIRRO SALSEIROS - ITAJAIâ€" SC â€" ZIP CODE: 88311500 BRASIL X												Х								
No of Pieces RCP	Gross Weight K	~		lass Commodity Item No.	_	Weight Charge (in					ure and Quantity of Goods . Dimensions or Volume)										
2	11.40 K							35.00			11.70		4			SENSORES 1 PACKAGE CONTAINING LITHIUM ION BATTERIES IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION II OF PI 967 HS CODE: 90181980, 39269090 2 PKGS; 11.4 KG NO WOOD PACKAGING MATERIALS USED Dims:1/28x28x101/68x63x47					
																Dims:	:1/28)	x28x101/6	8x63x47		
2	11.40							35.00					4	09.5					0.20	09 CB	вм
Prepaid Weight Collect							Other Charges						P.B.A. Fee								
409.5 Valutation Charge							Ineu	rance Pre	mium												
valuation charge Tax						Insurance Premium Special Handling															
Sp Sp								эресіаі папонінg													
395.00							Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations.														
Total Other Charges Due Carrier 0.00						con	according to the applicable Dangelobs Goods Regulations. Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.														
Total Prepaid Total Collect						BTS SPA EXA2501095 Signature of Shipper or his Agent															
	Total Collec 804.5																				
Curre	ncy Conversion Rates	CC Charges in Dest. Currency					09/07/2025 SW				K										
							Executed on (Dat				ate) at	e) at (Pl									
For Carrie	rs use Only at Destina	ation	<u></u>	charge at Destir	nation			Tota	l colle	ect Cha	arges										

